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DREIER RACING 2025.

18.06.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

LADIES - Race 18.6.2025. 14:00. .. . .

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:07:17

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(196) PRICE Lisa
(44) JUNKER Jessica 1 14:09:33.815 2:16.249 55.372 42.526 38.351
1 14:09:02.931 1:45.365 42.767 32.828 29.770 2 14:11:43.551 2:09.736 47.614 41.997 40.125
2 14:10:41.437 1:38.506 36.925 32.289 29.292 3 14:13:56.499 2:12.948 49.742 42.481 40.725
3 14:12:21.292 1:39.855 36.416 32.334 31.105 4 14:16:09.080 2:12.581 49.037 42.528 41.016
4 14:14:04.601 1:43.309 38.626 34.565 30.118 5 14:18:23.086 2:14.006 50.023 42.375 41.608
5 14:15:47.381 1:42.780 37.748 33.508 31.524
6 14:17:32.097 1:44.716 39.188 34.823 30.705 (188) AKGOZ Nazan
. 1 14:09:52.390 2:34.824 1:00.227 49.426 45171
(898) HANISCH Theresa 2 14:12:22.956 2:30.566 52.714 49.874 47.978
1 14:09:16.564 1:58.998 48.257 37.922 32.819 3 14:14:49.844 2:26.888 51.962 48.698 46.228
2 14:11:06.873 1:50.309 40.890 36.873 32.546 4 14:17:14.300 2:24.456 51.863 48.204 44.389
3 14:12:56.777 1:49.904 40.708 36.466 32.730 5 14:19:38.089 2:23.789 51.418 48.331 44.040
4 14:14:49.078 1:52.301 40.699 37.041 34.561
5 14:16:40.583 1:51.505 40.807 36.869 33.829
6 14:18:32.425 1:51.842 41.622 36.628 33.592
(184) CHANEVA Bistra
1 14:09:15.197 1:57.631 47.395 36.838 33.398
2 14:11:08.018 1:52.821 41.316 37.274 34.231
3 14:13:01.846 1:53.828 41.980 37.559 34.289
4 14:14:54.584 1:52.738 41.678 37.081 33.979
5 14:16:46.504 1:51.920 41.360 37.064 33.496
6 14:18:37.232 1:50.728 40.777 36.604 33.347
(137) MLECZAK Silvie
1 14:09:17.629 2:00.063 47.786 37.997 34.280
2 14:11:12.597 1:54.968 42.184 38.168 34.616
3 14:13:08.432 1:55.835 42.476 38.761 34.598
4 14:15:03.978 1:55.546 42.643 38.503 34.400
5 14:16:59.663 1:55.685 42.141 39.193 34.351
6 14:18:55.333 1:55.670 42.341 38.850 34.479
(55) RUPPERT Anna
1 14:09:28.797 2:11.231 54.418 41.314 35.499
2 14:11:30.092 2:01.295 45.572 40.708 35.015
3 14:13:31.315 2:01.223 46.398 39.804 35.021
4 14:15:33.985 2:02.670 46.108 40.491 36.071
5 14:17:35.801 2:01.816 46.917 40.415 34.484
(214) KARAVDIC Sanela
1 14:09:28.570 2:11.004 53.356 41.224 36.424
2 14:11:31.234 2:02.664 45.541 40.822 36.301
3 14:13:34.086 2:02.852 46.277 40.863 35.712
4 14:15:36.212 2:02.126 46.007 40.403 35.716
5 14:17:37.983 2:01.771 45.273 41.152 35.346
(692) SCHMITZ Nina
1 14:09:30.695 2:13.129 55.046 41.250 36.833
2 14:11:33.765 2:03.070 46.880 39.316 36.874
3 14:13:35.177 2:01.412 45.864 39.305 36.243
4 14:15:37.244 2:02.067 45.358 40.423 36.286
5 14:17:38.985 2:01.741 44.572 41.404 35.765
(22) BITTNER Bettina
14:09:35.002 2:17.436 59.133 42.189 36.114
2 14:11:39.969 2:04.967 46.820 41.784 36.363
3 14:13:42.308 2:02.339 45.938 41.519 34.882
4 14:15:45.110 2:02.802 45.574 41.296 35.932
5 14:17:46.415 2:01.305 44.982 41.179 35.144
(23) DREXELIUS Anja
14:09:30.062 2:12.496 54.007 41.411 37.078
2 14:11:37.348 2:07.286 48.536 41.527 37.223
3 14:13:43.137 2:05.789 48.119 41.656 36.014
4 14:15:48.442 2:05.305 46.952 41.637 36.716
5 14:17:52.706 2:04.264 45.865 42.052 36.347
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